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ELECTIONS
NOVA SCOTIA

JUNE 9, 2009 NOVA SCOTIA PROVINCIAL GENERAL ELECTION
POLL BY POLL RESULTS

06 Electoral District of Cape Breton North

Polling
Station
No
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41/43

42

Polling Station Location

Northern Yacht Club

North Sydney Firefighter's Club

North Sydney Firefighter's Club

North Sydney Firefighter's Club

North Sydney Firefighter's Club

Knights of Columbus Club

Knights of Columbus Club

Knights of Columbus Club

Senior Citizens & Pensioners Club

Senior Citizens & Pensioners Club

Senior Citizens & Pensioners Club

Senior Citizens & Pensioners Club

Our Lady Of Sorrows Parish Hall

Our Lady Of Sorrows Parish Hall

Our Lady Of Sorrows Parish Hall

Sydney Mines Senior Citizens Club
Sydney Mines Senior Citizens Club
Sydney Mines Senior Citizens Club
Sydney Mines Senior Citizens Club
Sydney Mines Senior Citizens Club
Sydney Mines Senior Citizens Club
Sydney Mines Senior Citizens Club
Sydney Mines Senior Citizens Club

St Pius X Parish Hall

St Pius X Parish Hall

St Pius X Parish Hall

St Pius X Parish Hall

St Pius X Parish Hall

St Pius X Parish Hall

St Pius X Parish Hall

St Pius X Parish Hall

Florence Fire Hall

Florence Fire Hall

Florence Fire Hall

Florence Fire Hall

Florence Fire Hall

Bras D'Or Senior Citizen & Pensioners Hall
Bras D'Or Senior Citizen & Pensioners Hall
Bras D'Or Senior Citizen & Pensioners Hall
Bras D'Or Senior Citizen & Pensioners Hall
Northside Guest Home/Northside General
Hospital (Mobile)

Miner's Memorial Manor/Harbourview Rehab
(Mobile)

Names on
Official
List*
384
449
258
392
429
308
326
456
324
321
441
434
220
313
341
332
351
423
413
335
280
232
313
467
337
340
420
437
506
387
313
480
198
314
316
371
314
301
337
261

148

75

* Includes electors added to the List of Electors on Ordinary Polling Day

Electors
Voted

196
232
126
173
141
127
137
188
117
137
227
195
119
135
126
165
149
141
151
103
05|
89
99
169
150
135
154
156
219
136
105
172
84
98
135
159
137
146
153
107

86

49

Turnout

51.04%
51.67%
48.84%
44.13%
32.87%
41.23%
42.02%
41.23%
36.11%
42.68%
51.47%
44.93%
54.09%
43.13%
36.95%
49.70%
42.45%
33.33%
36.56%
30.75%
33.93%
38.36%
31.63%
36.19%
44.51%
39.71%
36.67%
35.70%
43.28%
35.14%
33.55%
35.83%
42.42%
31.21%
42.72%
42.86%
43.63%
48.50%
45.40%
41.00%

58.11%

65.33%

Cecil
Clarke
PC
97
102
57
90
62
56
59
85
50
65
117
86
34
62
61
67
72
60
56
42
41
39
49
88
60
59
68
75
92
53
43
44
35
41
30
48
48
44
60
40

43

18

Candidates
Ken Russell
Jardine MacDonald
NSLP NDP
28 64
35 80
21 46
22 59
16 58
13 54
21 52
23 73
9 56
16 53
29 74
19 85
17 67
9 62
5 58
21 74
16 59
17 61
14 79
17 43
14 38
10 37
7 40
19 59
14 73
10 65
14 67
19 59
26 97
13 66
15 43
15 112
6 42
8 49
16 88
17 91
9 7
29 71
24 67
14 51
15 21
11 18

Chris

Milburn R;;?I(z;d
GPNS

5

12
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continued on next page



x * ELECTIONS JUNE 9, 2009 NOVA SCOTIA PROVINCIAL GENERAL ELECTION
NOVA SCOTIA POLL BY POLL RESULTS

06 Electoral District of Cape Breton North

Candidates
Poll?ng . . . Namg; on Electors Cecil Ker1 Russell (?hris Rejected
Station Polling Station Location Offlmal Voted Turnout Clarke Jardine MacDonald Milburn Ballots
No List* PC NSLP NDP GPNS
Spec Returning Office 302 154 20 126 2 0
WIB Returning Office 161 93 18 50 0 0
Adv 1A Senior Citizens & Pensioners' Club 249 153 20 72 3 1
Adv 1B Senior Citizens & Pensioners' Club 267 142 22 103 0 0
Adv 2A Sydney Mines Firemans' Centre 344 173 a7 121 3 0
Adv 2B Sydney Mines Firemans' Centre 321 134 55 130 2 0
Adv 3A Florence Fire Station 165 65 21 77 2 0
Adv 3B Florence Fire Station 137 65 25 45 1 1
Totals 14,397 7,864  54.62% 3,477 921 3,312 108 46
% of valid votes cast 44.47% 11.78% 42.36% 1.38%

Elected: Cecil Clarke (PC)

* Includes electors added to the List of Electors on Ordinary Polling Day



